
ORfrERS—continued.

No.

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

Debtor's Name.

Randells, William Tom...

Smith, Tom

Sadler, Thomas ...

Ewings, Agnes ...

Grant, William ...

Wharfe, Pickles

Elliott, William

Coates, John .., ...

Gill, Emma

Webster, James

Jennings, Thomas

Address.

Besiding and trading at the Barley Mow Inn,
52, Leicester-street, Coventry, lately resid-
ing and trading at the Freemasons'
Tavern, Jeffery Woods. Cross Hill Fields,
Coventry, Warwickshire

Besiding and trading at 45, Yernon-street,
Coventry, Warwickshire

68, South-street, Dorking, Surrey

Oldridge Farm, Saint Thomas the Apostle,
Devonshire

167, Kent-street and 47, Albion-street, Great
Grimsby, Lincolnshire

Booth Bank Farm, Northowram, near Hali-
fax, Yorkshire

Newton Farm, Hentland, Herefordshire

Trading at 35, Edward's-place, Cogan-street,
and lately residing at 8, Trinity-street, now
3, Crystal-avenue,. Middleton-street, Spring
Bank, all in Kingston-upon-Hull

5, Elm Tree-terrace, Anlaby-road, Kingston-
upon-Hull. .

18, Melon-street, Spencer-street, Prospect-
street, Kingston-upon-Hull

Besiding at 36, Jermyn-street, and trading
at 62, Saint James-street and 22, Price-
street, all in Liverpool

Description.

Licensed Victualler and
Machinist

Machinist, formerly Coal
Merchant, Van Proprie-
ton, and Grocer

Bootmaker

Farmer, Widow

House Furnisher and
General Dealer

Farmer

Farmer

Mast and Block Maker ...

Lodging-house Keeper,
Widow

Milk Dealer

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Court.

Coventry

Coventry,

Croydon

Exeter

Great Grimsby...

Halifax

Hereford

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Kings ton-upon-
Hull

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Liverpool

Date of
Filing

Petition.

Jan. 26, 1888

Jan. 26, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 26, 1888

Jan. 14, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 26, 1888

Jan. 27, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 26, 1888

No. of
MaiAer.

5
of 1888

6
of 1888

3
of 1888

2
of 1888

3
of 1888

4
of 1888

5
of 1888

5
of 1888

6
of 1888

7
of 1888

10
of 1888

Date of
Receiving

Order.

Jan. 26. 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 26, 1888

Jan. 2o, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 26, 18 ?8

Jan. 27, 1888

Jan. 28, 1888

Jan. 26, 1888

No. of
Receiving

Order.

5

6

1

1

2

4

2

4

5

6

8

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

-
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