RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Mauter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
392	Randells, William Tom	Residing and trading at the Barley Mow Inn, 52, Leicester-street, Coventry, lately residing and trading at the Freemasons' Tavern, Jeffery Woods, Cross Hill Fields, Goventry, Warwickshire	Licensed Victualler and Machinist	Coventry	Jan. 26, 1888	5 of 1888	Jan. 26 , 1888	5	Debtor's	
393	Smith, Tom	Residing and trading at 45, Vernon-street, Coventry, Warwickshire	Machinist, formerly Coal Merchant, Van Proprie- ton, and Grocer	Coventry	Jan. 26, 1888	6 of 1888	Jan. 26, 1888	6	Debtor's	
394	Sadler, Thomas	68, South-street, Dorking, Surrey	Bootmaker	Croydon	Jan. 28, 1888	3 of 1888	Jan. 28, 1888	1	Debtor's	
395	Ewings, Agnes	Oldridge Farm, Saint Thomas the Apostle, Devonshire	Farmer, Widow	Exeter	Jan. 26, 1888	2 of 1888	Jan. 26, 1888	1	Debtor's	
396	Grant, William	167, Kent-street and 47, Albion-street, Great Grimsby, Lincolnshire	House Furnisher and General Dealer	Great Grimsby	Jan. 14, 1888	3 of 1888	Jan. 25, 1888	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4~1 (A.) (H)
397	Wharfe, Pickles	Booth Bank Farm, Northowram, near Hali- fax, Yorkshire	Farmer	Halifax	Jan. 28, 1888	4 of 1888	Jan. 28, 1888	4	Debtor's	
898	Elliott, William	Newton Farm, Hentland, Herefordshire	Farmer	Hereford	Jan. 28, 1888	5 of 1888	Jan. 28, 1888	2	Debtor's	
399	Coates, John	Trading at 35, Edward's-place, Cogan-street, and lately residing at 8, Trinity-street, now 3, Crystal-avenue, Middleton-street, Spring Bank, all in Kingston-upon-Hull	Mast and Block Maker	Kingston-upon- Hull	Jan. 26, 1888	5 of 1888	Jan. 26, 1838	4	Debtor's	
400	Gill, Emma	5, Elm Tree-terrace, Anlaby-road, Kingston- upon-Hull	Lodging - house Keeper, Widow	Kingston-upon- Hull	Jan. 27, 1888	6 of 1888	Jan. 27, 1888	5	Debtor's	
401	Webster, James	18, Moxon-street, Spencer-street, Prospect- street, Kingston-upon-Hull	Milk Dealer	Kingston-upon- Hull	Jan. 28, 1888	7 of 1888	Jan. 28, 1888	6	Debtor's	
402	Jennings, Thomas	Residing at 86, Jermyn-street, and trading at 62, Saint James-street and 22, Price-street, all in Liverpool	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Liverpool	Jan. 26, 1888	10 of 1888	Jan. 26, 1888	8	Debtor's	